Space
D101-102
D103
D104
D105-106
D107

D108-109
D110
D111
D112-113
D114
D115
D116-117

D118
D119
D120-121

D122-123

D124

Name

Heather Smith
Ronnie Willis
Heather Shrader-new
Jennifer Dial

Steven Kacys-new

Orval Rogers

Susan & Lamar Williams
Angela Alexander

Kim Lee

Lakedra Crum

Connor Hooper-new

Rick, Bev, Kim, Doug Justice & Chad

Wornstaff

Carolyn Hill
Don Phillips
Laurie Byrd

Linda/Mary

Merlin Lyell

Business Name

Little River Floral

Sugar Tree Woodworks
Krazy Heart Studio

Sweet Pea Boutique

Blood River Leather Works

Natural Sense
Kim Lee Designs

Willow & Rose Botanicals
3Dz Nutz

Designs by Carolyn

The Byrd House, For Lizzy Wynne,

What the Bark

| love Crosses & Sum Scrubbs N

Stuff
Lyell's Farm & Bees

Craft

silk cemetery flowers

Wood Carvings, Grill Scrapers, Chairs

crochet blankets and animals

infant-3XL clothing

handmade leather wallets, belts, pouches, notebooks, tote bags, toiletry bags, knife sheaths,
sunglass cases, rifle slings, fly swatters, cowhide pillows cosplay potion bottles, D&D dice towers

Food: Pork Rinds

Handmade pottery & goat milk soap

home décor, refurbished furniture, baby blankets, burp cloths

fall & Christmas arrangements, tree toppers, hand painted pictures

lotion, scrub, soap, bathbombs

3d prints

gemstones, handmade jewelry, wreaths, blankets, medicine bags, mystery bags, crystals, knives

wreaths, center pieces, can food, mail box huggers, christmas trees
cider, jelly and freeze dried vegetables and candy
vintage flannels, jewelry, door hangers

aprons, towels, cozy towls, quilts, table runners, placemats, framed hymns, hot pads, potato bags,
dish cloths, scrubbies, bag sacks
Honey, beeswax, sorghum



