Space Name	Business Name	Craft
D101-102 Heather Smith	Little River Floral	silk cemetery flowers
D103 Ronnie Willis	Sugar Tree Woodworks	Wood Carvings, Grill Scrapers, Chairs
D104 Heather Shrader-new	Krazy Heart Studio	crochet blankets and animals
D105-106 Jennifer Dial	Sweet Pea Boutique	infant-3XL clothing
D107 Steven Kacys-new	Blood River Leather Works	handmade leather wallets, belts, pouches, notebooks, tote bags, toiletry bags, knife sheaths,
		sunglass cases, rifle slings, fly swatters, cowhide pillows cosplay potion bottles, D&D dice towers
D108-109 Orval Rogers		Food: Pork Rinds
D110 Susan & Lamar Williams	Natural Sense	Handmade pottery & goat milk soap
D111 Angela Alexander		home décor, refurbished furniture, baby blankets, burp cloths
D112-113 Kim Lee	Kim Lee Designs	fall & Christmas arrangements, tree toppers, hand painted pictures
D114 Lakedra Crum	Willow & Rose Botanicals	lotion, scrub, soap, bathbombs
D115 Connor Hooper-new	3Dz Nutz	3d prints
D116-117 Rick, Bev, Kim, Doug Justice & Ch	nad	gemstones, handmade jewelry, wreaths, blankets, medicine bags, mystery bags, crystals, knives
Wornstaff		
D118 Carolyn Hill	Designs by Carolyn	wreaths, center pieces, can food, mail box huggers, christmas trees
D119 Don Phillips		cider, jelly and freeze dried vegetables and candy
D120-121 Laurie Byrd		vintage flannels, jewelry, door hangers
	What the Bark	
D122-123 Linda/Mary	I love Crosses & Sum Scrubbs N	aprons, towels, cozy towls, quilts, table runners, placemats, framed hymns, hot pads, potato bags,
	Stuff	dish cloths, scrubbies, bag sacks
D124 Merlin Lyell	Lyell's Farm & Bees	Honey, beeswax, sorghum